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When is the Club When is the Club 
open?open?
Monday to Friday 
8.00 am - 6.00 pm 

How much does it How much does it 
cost? cost? 

Up to 5 hours £18.80 
Up to 7 hours £21.00 
7 hours+ £23.20 
Day Trip £28.20 (additional  
 charge of £5 per child)

There is also an annual registration fee 
of £13.00 for a single child and £20.00 
for two or more children in the same 
family.  Payment of this fee allows you 
to access any Wraparound Care Service 
or Kids Club during term time and in 
holiday periods.   

Does my child need Does my child need 
to bring anything?to bring anything?
Play can be a messy business, we advise 
all children to wear clothes suitable for 
messy play and where possible to bring 
a change of clothes.  Good waterproof 
outdoor clothing is advisable and 
in case of good weather you should 
provide your child with sun cream.  
Further details are available from the 
service.

Snacks and LunchesSnacks and Lunches
Children should bring a packed lunch 
with them.  Please note we cannot heat 
any foods or prepare your child’s lunch: 
lunches must be in their own lunch box 
with a cold pack inside.  Healthy snacks 
will be provided mid-morning and 
mid-afternoon and your child will have 
access to milk and water throughout 
the session.  Please discuss any dietary 
requirements with the staff.

Welcome to Blair Kids Welcome to Blair Kids 
Club!Club!
Our friendly, professional staff are here to give your 
children a happy, action-packed, programme of fun!



How do I book?How do I book?
To book a place please contact the Kids 
Club direct to request a booking sheet 
which you should complete and return 
to the club.  Please note we require a 
minimum of 10 children to be booked 
in per day to make it viable.  In the 
event whereby numbers are less than 
10 we may have to close the service on 
that day.  Should this happen, we will 
issue parents/carers with two weeks’ 
notice.  We will also offer a place at a 
Perth City Service to those affected.

Please note that 5 days’ notice 
is required for all cancellations.  
Bookings cancelled due to sickness 
absence will also incur a charge.

Blair Kids Club 
Blairgowrie Community Campus 
Hamish Henderson Place 
BLAIRGOWRIE 
PH10 6UZ

Tel 01250 871961 
Email BCCKidsClub@pkc.gov.uk



Mid-Term HolidayMid-Term Holiday
12-14 February 2020

Wednesday 12 February
African Celebration
Make African masks  •  Outdoor tribal 
art.

African Music
Explore ways to make African music 
with tin drums etc.

Thursday 13 February
Soup-Making
Create a pot of yummy soup.

Papier Mâché
Design a papier mâché model.

Netball Workshop

Friday 14 February
Valentine’s Fun
Valentine’s art & craft and baking.

Dodgeball
Let’s get dodging!



Monday 13 April
Closed - Easter Monday

Tuesday 14 April
Wheelie Fun
Bring along your wheels and join in the 
fun.

Ceramic Craft
Paint your own flower pot.

Wednesday 15 April
Alice in Wonderland
Join us for an adventure in Wonderland 
and our Mad Hatter’s Tea Party.

Thursday 16 April
Messy Play
Join us for a day of messy play - don’t 
forget a change of clothes.

Planting Activities
Plant some vegetables and fruit and 
summer bulbs in your flower pot.

Friday 17 April
Pokémon Hunt
Join us on our hunt for Pokémon.

Pokémon Cards
Create your own playing cards.

Easter HolidaysEaster Holidays
6-17 April 2020 Please book by 19 March 2020

Monday 6 April
Loose Part Play
Use your imagination and see what you 
can create.

Transient Art
Create your own designs.

Tuesday 7 April
Den Building
Create your own den outside.

Fire Bowl
Make popcorn on the fire bowl.

Wednesday 8 April
Trip to the Park
Join us for a scavenger hunt and a play 
at the park.

Thursday 9 April
Easter Eggstravaganza
Art & craft  •  Baking  •  Games  •  Quiz.

Easter Egg Hunt

Friday 10 April
Closed - Good Friday



Summer Summer 
HolidaysHolidays
1 July -  
18 August 2020
Please book by 16 June 2020

Wednesday 1 July (12.00 noon)

Pizza-Making
Create your own yummy pizza to take 
home.

Tie-Dye T-Shirts
Bring your own white T-shirt and get 
creative!

Thursday 2 July
Clay Modelling
What can you create using clay?

Nerf Wars
Design and create your very own Nerf 
targets.

Friday 3 July
Candle-Making
Design and create your very own candle.

Trip to the Park
Join us for a trip to the park.

In-Service In-Service 
DayDay
22 May 2020
Please book by 7 May 2020

Friday 22 May
Scarecrow-Making
Design and create your own scarecrow.

LEGO Creations
What can you make?



Monday 6 July
Wimbledon
Have a go at tennis.

K’nex Challenge
What can you create?

Tuesday 7 July
World Chocolate Day
Let’s bake, paint and taste with 
chocolate.

Netball Workshop

Wednesday 8 July
Slime Workshop
Make a range of slime using different 
ingredients.

Basketball
Aim for the hoop and learn new ball 
skills and have fun.

Thursday 9 July
Surprise Trip
Full day’s childcare required.

Friday 10 July
Euro 2020
Design your own strip at our
football workshop.

Monday 13 July
Battle of the Bands
Choose your bandmates, your 
instruments and song and then 
compete in the battle.

Tuesday 14 July
Bastille Day
Let’s celebrate all things French with 
foods, art & craft and petanque.

Wednesday 15 July
MasterChef
What will your signature dish be?

Thursday 16 July
Fashion Day
Be the next big fashion designer - draw 
out your designs, choose the material 
and choose a friend to model your 
design at the parade.

Dodgeball

Friday 17 July
Surprise Trip
Full day’s childcare required.



Monday 20 July
Golf Masterclass
Try your hand at golf.

Beads, Wool and Ribbon Crafts
What can you make?

Tuesday 21 July
Outer Space
Make rockets and planets  •  Create alien 
slime  •  Learn how to make rockets 
explode using science.

Wednesday 22 July
Surprise Trip
Full day’s childcare required.

Thursday 23 July
Den Building
Create your own den.

Fire Bowl
Make afternoon snack over the fire bowl.

Friday 24 July
Olympic Celebration
Try out some of the Olympic sports.

Monday 27 July
Circus Skills
Try your hand at juggling, plate 
spinning and the diabolo.

Movie Afternoon
Enjoy a movie with popcorn.

Tuesday 28 July
Surprise Trip
Full day’s childcare required.

Wednesday 29 July
Bubble Fun
How big can you make them?

Team Dodgeball
Which team will be crowned the 
winner?

Thursday 30 July
Beach Party
Make cocktails in fruit  •  Design a 
sandcastle  •  Take part in the limbo 
challenge and make Leis.

Wet and Wild
Don’t forget your towel and a change of 
clothes.

Friday 31 July
Harry Potter’s Birthday 
Celebration
Celebrate all things Harry Potter -  
making wands, potions, broomsticks 
and play Quidditch.



Tuesday 11 August
Outdoor Messy Play
Splat painting  •  Gloop  •  Football 
painting and lots more.

Wednesday 12 August
Modroc Activities
Design and create you own models.

Movie Afternoon
Watch a new movie with popcorn.

Thursday 13 August
Quiz Masters
Which team will be crowned the 
champions?

Cooking Challenge
What shall you create?

Friday 14 August
Joint Trip
Join us for our end of summer trip  •  Full 
day’s childcare required.

Monday 17 August
Scooby Doo Mysteries
Get out the magnifying glasses, follow 
the clues and solve the mystery!

Scooby Doo Sports

Tuesday 18 August
Jewellery-Making
Design and make you own pieces of 
gems!

Smoothie-Making
Choose your favourite fruit to make a 
delicious smoothie drink.

Monday 3 August
Dinosaur Morning
Make fossils and dinosaur prints.

Baking
Create and bake your own dinosaur 
biscuit.

Tuesday 4 August
Marvel Superheroes
Create your own superhero comic strip 
and make a Marvel Superhero Quiz.

Wednesday 5 August
National Playday
Join us on our trip to Perth to celebrate 
National Playday  •  Full day’s childcare 
required.

Thursday 6 August
Treasure Island
Design your own treasure island  •  Solve 
the clues to find the treasure and play 
capture the flag.

Friday 7 August
Taste Challenge
Will you be able to guess the foods?

Talent Show
What is your hidden talent?

Monday 10 August
Baking Masterclass
Take part in our masterclass and take 
home your creation.

Tennis
Explore your talent with a bat and ball!



October HolidaysOctober Holidays
5-16 October 2020 Please book by 17 September 2020

Monday 5 October
Closed for Staff Training

Tuesday 6 October
Crime Scene Investigation
Find the clues to solve the mystery.

Cricket
Try your hand at cricket.

Wednesday 7 October
Big Art & Craft
Cardboard box creative fun  •  Tennis 
ball and water gun painting.

Movie Afternoon
Watch a new movie with popcorn.

Thursday 8 October
Pirate Day
Make flags, hats and ships  •  Walk the 
plank  •  Join us on our treasure hunt 
and play pirate ping pong.

Friday 9 October
Obstacle Course
Design and build your own obstacle 
course and then see who will be the 
fastest.

Monday 12 October
Kite-Making
Design and create your own kite and 
then take it outside to fly it.

Dodgeball Competition

Tuesday 13 October
Jungle Day
Create a jungle wall display  •  Make 
animal masks  •  Play jungle-themed 
games.

Jungle Olympics

Wednesday 14 October
Trip to the Park
Join us for a trip to the park for lots of 
fun and a picnic lunch.

Thursday 15 October
The Apprentice
Design and create your business plan 
and show it to the panel.

Tennis

Friday 16 October
Science
Join us for a day of fun and whacky 
experiments. 



November In-ServiceNovember In-Service
12-13 November 2020 Please book by 28 October 2020

Thursday 12 November
Chinese Celebration
Celebrate all things Chinese with foods, games, art & craft and Chinese writing.

Chinese Skipping

Friday 13 November
Slime-Making
Baking Cupcakes
Bingo with Prizes



If you or someone you know would like a 
copy of this document in another language or 
format, (on occasion, only a summary of the 

document will be provided in translation), this 
can be arranged by contacting the  

Customer Service Centre on 01738 475000.

You can also send us a text message on  
07824 498145.

All Council Services can offer a telephone 
translation facility.

www.pkc.gov.uk (PKC Design Team - 2019490)

We work to make life easier for parents and 
better for children and are therefore keen to 

discuss and resolve any queries or complaints.  
We have a comprehensive complaints policy 
and procedure and carers and children can 
also make formal complaints to the Care 
Inspectorate, the body which regulates 

childcare in Scotland, by calling 0345 600 9527.

Last Day of TermLast Day of Term
23 December 2020 Please book by 8 December 2020

12.00 noon

Wednesday 23 December
Christmas Celebration
Join us for an afternoon of festive fun with arts & crafts, baking along with a Christmas 
movie and popcorn.


